

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.No.1483 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	26.09.2025	<u>NJS, J</u> At the request made by the learned counsel for the 5th respondent appearing through online, list this case on 24.10.2025. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	